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Women / 5 / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollynd Lowe421
DGA

9.600 9.750 9.5759.825 38.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maya Brodsgaard416
Impact

8.500 9.150 9.6259.725 37.000
7T 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Sadie Hernandez418
TX Dreams

9.450 8.850 9.2758.925 36.500
2 9 7 5 3 

3 

Kinley Petzold417
Impact

8.450 9.225 9.3259.225 36.225
9 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Ari Sorensen419
TX Dreams

8.050 8.900 9.2009.600 35.750
13 7T 3 6T 5 

5 

Reaghan Neisius424
Top Flight GTC

8.900 8.650 9.3258.825 35.700
5 10 9 3T 6T

6T

Simone Armstrachan425
Southlake Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.0508.450 35.700
3T 5T 12 9 6T

6T

Isabella Spangler420
TX Dreams

8.400 8.625 9.1759.450 35.650
10T 11 4 8 8 

8 

Aubree Crow423
Top Flight GTC

8.300 9.300 8.9508.950 35.500
12 2 6 10T 9 

9 

Evelyn Hilario415
U.S. GOLD

8.775 8.900 8.9008.500 35.075
6 7T 11 12 10 

10 

Kiki Hooks427
Southlake Gymnastics

8.500 9.175 8.7008.525 34.900
7T 4 10 13 11 

11 

Eleanor Fischer426
Southlake Gymnastics

9.050 8.275 9.2008.200 34.725
3T 12 13 6T 12 

12 

Sadie Klein422
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.400 7.825 8.9508.875 34.050
10T 13 8 10T 13 

13 
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